22
W
H
EELS & C
ASTO
R
S
GENERAL CASTORS

HUR*
PU on
nylon, roller
bearing
ONR*
Hard nylon,
roller bearing
Wheel Max load
(kg)
Diameter x tread
(mm)
Hub x bore3
(mm)
HBR150 230 150 x 40 60 x 12.7
HBR200 250 200 x 50 60 x 12.7
OBQ100 300 100 x 50 60 x 12.7
OBQ125 350 125 x 50 60 x 12.7
OBQ150 400 150 x 50 60 x 12.7
OBQ200 400 200 x 50 60 x 12.7
HSR200 250 200 x 50 60 x 12.7
HUR100 300 100 x 40 60 x 12.7
HUR125 350 125 x 40 60 x 12.7
HUR150 450 150 x 40 60 x 12.7
HUR200 500 200 x 48 60 x 12.7
ONR100 350 100 x 40 60 x 12.7
ONR125 400 125 x 40 60 x 12.7
ONR150 450 150 x 40 60 x 12.7
ONR200 500 200 x 40 60 x 12.7
Forks
OZP
Plate with
swivel